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NOTICE DE MONTAGE
30040300 - ARMOIRE PAROS

LISTE DES PIECES
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DETAIL VISSERIE
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M6x35 = 16PC | 6.5x16 = 16PC | 6.5x12 = 16PC |M4x28 = 2PC | 28x28 = 2PC| M4x40 = 6PC |2x25x 40 = 6PC | M4x20 = 12PC |4x30x60 = 1PC
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DOS FACE EXTERIEURE




ETAPE 4

CADRE INTERIEUR
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